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4 A 21 214 8,000 8,000
5A 24 A1 15,000 23,000
6 A 31 T 15,000 38,000
78 44 111 17,000H 55,000
8 A 21 131 12,000 67,0001
9 A 314 1644 18,000 85,0001
108 41 2014 14,660 99,660
118 614 2614 37,000 | 136,660
128 21 284 14,000 | 150,660
1H T 351 50,000 | 200,660
2 B Of 351 0 | 200,660
3 A Off: 351 0 | 200,660




